2004 Ninja" IX"-6R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cylinder Head
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2004 Ninja" ZX"-6R
PARTS LIST
Cylinder Head

ITEM NAME

PIN-DOWEL,6X12 (Ref # 551)
GASKET-HEAD (Ref # 11004)
HEAD-COMP-CYLINDER (Ref # 11008)
GASKET,BEARING CAP (Ref # 11061)
HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065)
GUIDE-VALVE (Ref # 49002)
STUD,8X22 (Ref # 92004)

FITTING (Ref # 92005)

PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043)
PIN,8.2X10X14 (Ref # 92043A)
RING-0,25.5X2 (Ref # 92055)
RING-0,11.5X1.5 (Ref # 92055A)
RING-0,42X1.9 (Ref # 92055B)
PLUG,PT1/2X12.5 (Ref # 92066)
PLUG,PT3/8X10 (Ref # 92066A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X92 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,TORX,M6X14 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,9X146 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,9X138 (Ref # 92153B)
BOLT,6X40 (Ref # 92153C)
CLAMP,CARBURETOR HOLDER (Ref # 92171A)
WASHER,9.2X19X2.3 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

551A0612
11004-1383
11008-0019
11061-0042
16065-1386
49002-1152
92004-1249
92005-1273
92043-1263
92043-1264
92055-1403
92055-1469
92055-1536
92066-0002
92066-1420
92150-1928
92153-0406
92153-1250
92153-1251
92153-1258
92171-0173
92200-1673
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
2

R

>

R

N 0 == P2

= N N
o o



