

2004 Ninja® ZX™-6R

PARTS LIST

Cylinder Head

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PIN-DOWEL,6X12 (Ref # 551)	551A0612	2
GASKET-HEAD (Ref # 11004)	11004-1383	1
HEAD-COMP-CYLINDER (Ref # 11008)	11008-0019	1
GASKET,BEARING CAP (Ref # 11061)	11061-0042	4
HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065)	16065-1386	4
GUIDE-VALVE (Ref # 49002)	49002-1152	AR
STUD,8X22 (Ref # 92004)	92004-1249	8
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-1273	1
PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1263	4
PIN,8.2X10X14 (Ref # 92043A)	92043-1264	4
RING-O,25.5X2 (Ref # 92055)	92055-1403	4
RING-O,11.5X1.5 (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1469	4
RING-O,42X1.9 (Ref # 92055B)	92055-1536	4
PLUG,PT1/2X12.5 (Ref # 92066)	92066-0002	4
PLUG,PT3/8X10 (Ref # 92066A)	92066-1420	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X92 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1928	1
BOLT,TORX,M6X14 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0406	8
BOLT,9X146 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1250	8
BOLT,9X138 (Ref # 92153B)	92153-1251	2
BOLT,6X40 (Ref # 92153C)	92153-1258	20
CLAMP,CARBURETOR HOLDER (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0173	2
WASHER,9.2X19X2.3 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1673	10